
SL. 
NO. 

2ND Merit List of students in MAJOR ZOOLOGY: UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY for admission in New Academic Session 2024-25 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

ID Number 

13 

6049606 

6071428 

6072606 

6063459 

6080950 

6064288 

6072494 

6087682 

6045660 

6077399 

6037435 

12 6072141 

6030713 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

AKASH ACHARYA 

SWAPNENDUCHAKRABORTY 

SAYAN BISWAS 

GOPAL DEY 

TRISHA SARKAR 

PRATIK CHAKRABORTY 

SANDIP DAS 

SWARNAKA BISWAS 

AKASH MANDAL 

AISHIKEE GHOSH 

JIBAN MANDAL 

NABADVWEEP BHOWMIK 

RAHUL KUMAR DEB 

SVM Moavnus 

Swami Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya 

pura West) 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Department of Zoology 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

TOTAL 
MARKS OF 

H.S (+2) 
365 

350 

353 

346 

334 

346 

346 

338 

337 

318 

321 

324 

330 

Assisiant Profsss 
SVAA Mohanguc 
npue West) 

MARKS 
OBTAINED 

IN MAJOR 1 

73 

72 

69 

71 

81 

68 

60 

61 

55 

73 

69 

64 

58 

TOTAL 

MARKS+MAJOR 
MARKS 

438 

422 

422 

417 

415 

414 

406 

399 

392 

391 

390 

388 

388 

INDEX % 

73.00 

70.33 

70.33 

69.50 

69.17 

69.00 

67.67 

66.50 

65.33 

65.17 

65.00 

64.67 

64.67 

(Provitima) 
Remarks 

Against UR 

Against Ur 

Against UR 

Against UR 

Against UR 

SWAMI VIVEYANANDA MANAVIDYALAYA 
MOHANPUR, TRIPUA (WEST). 
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SL. 

2ND Merit List of students in MAJOR ZOOLOGY: SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) CATEGORY for admission in New Academic 

Session 2024-25 (PRovi SiONAL) 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

SL. 

ID Number 

NO. 

6060372 

6036514 

6062626 

6020621 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

ID Number 

PRIYANKA DAS 

ARKA DAS 

SC 

CATEGORY TOTAL MARKS OF MARKS 
H.S (+2) 

SC 

PRANTIKA DAS SC 

RAHUL BISWAS SC 

as. ob2024 
Asss iafessr 

SVM Nghhangus 
Tnpura West) 

Swami Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya 
Department of Zoology 

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

315 

316 

307 

302 

CATEGORY TOTAL 

MARKS 

OF H.S 

(+2) 
NO CANDIDATE FOUND 

OBTAINED IN 
MAJOR 1 

Assstani Protessor 

63 

SVM Mohanpur 

Dripura (West) 

62 

63 

2ND Merit List of students in MAJOR ZOOLOGY: SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) CATEGORY for admission in New Academic Session 2024-25 

62 

MARKS 

OBTAINED 

IN MAJOR 1 

TOTAL 

MARKS+MAJOR 
MARKS 

378 

MARKS 

378 

370 

364 

TOTAL MARKS+MAJOR 

INDEX % 

63.00 

63.00 

61.67 

60.67 

INDEX % 

SWAMI 
YIVEKANANDA 

MAHAYIDYA! AYA 
MOHANPUR, TRIPURA (WEST. 

Page 2 of 4 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

